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AUTHORS POSTER TITLE CONTACT 
Alessio Russo, F. Escobedo, 
 and S. Zerbe 

Green spaces and urban climate regulation in cities of South Tyrol, 
Italy 

alessio.russo@unibz.it 

Aline Lopes, M. Kohmann, 
 and C. Fraisse 

Simulation of carbon storage scenarios using different forestry 
systems to offset greenhouse gas emissions from a typical cow-calf 
operation in Florida 

alineplopes@gmail.com 

Barry N. Heimlich A Probabilistic Method for Estimating Sea Level Rise Exceedances barryces@bellsouth.net 

Wendy-Lin Bartels, C. 
 Furman, C. Fraisse, D. 
 Zierden, F. Royce, and 
 B. Ortiz 

Warming up to climate change: A strategy for engaging with 
agricultural stakeholders in the southeast USA 

wendylin@ufl.edu 

Brian Benscoter Linking Ecosystem Form and Function: Implications of Disturbance 
in a Changing Climate 

bbenscot@fau.edu 

C.A. Nettleman, III, A. Abd-
 Elrahman, G.  Barnes, T. 
 Ruppert, B. Dewitt, and 
 T. Fik 

Understanding How Climate Change Will Affect Title to Coastal 
Property 

charles.nettleman@gmail.com 

Carlos A. Gonzalez 
 Benecke, T. A. Martin, 
 E. J. Jokela, W. P. 
 Cropper Jr., and R. De 
 La Torre 

Flexible Hybrid Models of Life Cycle Carbon Balance for Southern 
Pines Plantations 

cgonzabe@ufl.edu 

Chelsea Fenn, E. E. Martin, 
 and C. Basak 

Seawater and Detrital Marine Pb Isotopes as Monitors of Antarctic 
Weathering Following Ice Sheet Development 

cfenn@ufl.edu 

Christa Zweig, H.F. 
 Percival, M. Allen, W. 
 Kitchens, and M. DeSa 

Climate Change Effects in the Big Bend of Florida czweig@ufl.edu 

Dan Dourte, and C. Fraisse Climate Variability to Climate Change: Extension Challenges and 
Opportunities in the Southeast USA 

ddourte@ufl.edu 

Danielle E. Ogurcak, and M. 
 S. Ross 

The Influence of Disturbance, Seasonality, and Hydrologic Controls 
on Plant Community Boundary Dynamics in the Lower Florida Keys 

dogur001@fiu.edu 

David Keellings, and P. 
 Waylen 

Investigating Drivers of Maximum Daily Temperatures in Florida 
using Extreme Value Analysis 

nessie@ufl.edu 

Di Tian, and C. J. Martinez Forecasting regional reference evapotranspiration using Global 
Forecast System reforecasts 

tiandi@ufl.edu 

Donielle Rouse, B. Ziems, 
 and C. Matyas 

Comparison of storm-total rainfall among tropical cyclones with 
tracks similar to Irene (2011) 

rousds@gmail.com 

Jennifer Seavey, and S. 
 Cameron Devitt 

Between the river and the deep blue sea: how freshwater limitations 
aggravate sea level rise impacts. 

jseavey@ufl.edu 

Julie Lambert, B. Soden, R. 
 Bleicher, and A. 
 Edwards 

Climate Science Investigations (CSI): South Florida Using NASA 
Data to Improve Young Adultsâ€™ Climate and Science Literacy 

aedwards@fau.edu 

DW Shin, G. Baigorria, S. 
 Cocke, J. J. OBrien, J. 
 W. Jones, D. Letson, D. 
 Solis, and N. Breuer 

A new framework for an integrated climate application system shin@coaps.fsu.edu 

Eduardo Gelcer, T. Zortea, 
 and C. Fraisse 

An AgroClimate web tool for ARID (Agricultural Reference Index 
for Drought) monitoring 

egelcer@ufl.edu 

Edward AG Schuur, A.D. 
 McGuire, J. Canadell, J. 

Vulnerability of Permafrost Carbon Research Coordination Network tschuur@ufl.edu 
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 Harden, P. Kuhry, V. 
 Romanovsky, M. 
 Turetsky, and C. 
 Schaedel 
Elizabeth Radke, V. Misra, 
 L. Grattan, S. Roberts, 
 M. Abbott, and G. 
 Morris 

Ciguatera fish poisoning and seawater temperature in St. Thomas, 
USVI 

bethradke@epi.ufl.edu 

Emily R. Pugh, and E. E. 
 Martin 

Verification of Nd isotopes as a water mass tracer based on isotopic 
evaluation of Cretaceous detrital residues from Demerara Rise 

emilyrpugh@ufl.edu 

Evan Flugman, and P. 
 Mozumder 

Enhancing Coastal Resilience: Synergies in Hurricane Mitigation, 
Insurance Reform, and Climate Change Adaptation Initiatives 

mozumder@fiu.edu 

G. Hollander, P. Harlem, M. 
 Ross, H. Gladwin, B. 
 Hall, S. Mic, and E. 
 Eisehnauer 

Anticipating Sea Level Rise: Looking to the Past and the Future in 
Miami-Dade 

hollande@fiu.edu 

Gisselle Guerra, and S. 
 Parra 

Storm surge and water current comparison at Mobile Bay between 
Hurricanes Katrina and Ivan 

sabrimar@ufl.edu 

Melissa L. Griffin, L. 
 P. Leftwich, and J. J. 
 O'Brien 

The Florida Climate Center dzierden@coaps.fsu.edu 

Heather D. Alexander, M. 
 C. Mack, S. Goetz, M. 
 Loranty, P. S. A. Beck, 
 K. Earl, S. Zimov, S. 
 Davydov, and C. C. 
 Thompson 

Climate change, fire, and carbon accumulation patterns within boreal 
forests of Alaska and Siberia 

hdalexander@ufl.edu 

HuiPing Tsai, J. 
 Southworth, P. R. 
 Waylen, and Y. Qiu 

An assessment of vegetation responses to precipitation variability in 
Florida 

htsai@ufl.edu 

Ian Comstock, and C. 
 Matyas 

Comparisons of Hurricane Rainfall Totals as Estimated by Radar and 
Florida Automated Weather Network Rain Gauges 

icomstock@ufl.edu 

J. Stuart Carlton, S. K. 
 Jacobson, and T. 
 Ruppert 

Mental Models of Climate Change and Other Hazards in Citrus 
County, Florida 

stuart.carlton@ufl.edu 

Jaclyn Hall, and E. Lambin Forest increase and ecosystem services- Is it always win-win? hall.jaclyn@gmail.com 

James J. O'Brien, S. 
 Armstrong, P. Leftwich, 
 and D. Zierden 

A Web Link to Probability of the Number of Big Rain Events in 
Florida 

jim.obrien@coaps.fsu.edu 

Jessica Lovering, and P. 
 Adams 

Influence of Sea Level Rise and Marsh Hypsometry on the 
Equilibrium Morphology of Tidal Inlets 

jswaney@ufl.edu 

Jing Hu, K. S. Inglett, M. 
 W. Clark, and K. R. 
 Reddy 

Hydrological and biogeochemical controls on the nitrous oxide (N2O) 
production and consumption in subtropical isolated wetlands 

hjing@ufl.edu 

Josh Horn, F. Escobedo, R. 
 Hinkle, and M. Hostetler 

Urban forest change and greenspace management in Orlando, Florida hornjl@ufl.edu 

Joshua Filina, M. S. Koch, 
 K. E. Peach, M. E. 
 Charneco, and E. Durta 

Elevated temperature/pCO2 synergistic effects on tropical marine 
macroalgae and seagrasses 

mkoch@fau.edu 

Karthik Nagarajan, and J. 
 Judge 

Impact of climate variability on spatial distribution of soil moisture 
and crop growth at field scales under dynamic land cover conditions 

nagkart@ufl.edu 

Leonard Berry, F. 
 Bloetscher, E. Kaisar, J. 
 Rodriques-Seda, R. 
 Teegavarapu, and N. 

Development of a Methodology for the Assessment and Mitigation of 
Sea Level Rise Impacts on Floridaâ€™s Transportation Modes and 
Infrastructure 

clockha2@fau.edu 



FloridaClimateInstitute.org 
 

3

AUTHORS POSTER TITLE CONTACT 
 Hammer 

Leonard Berry, M. Koch, 
 and N. Hammer 

Overview of FAU Research Priority Area: Climate Change â€“ 
Research, Engineering and Adaptation to a Changing Climate 

clockha2@fau.edu 

Leonard Pearlstine, S. 
 Friedman, M. Supernaw, 
 and E. Swain 

Landscape vegetation succession modeling for Everglades restoration 
and sea level rise 

leonard_pearlstine@nps.gov 

Lydia Stefanova, and C. 
 Langtimm 

Winter cold outbreaks and manatee mortality lstefanova@coaps.fsu.edu 

M.L. Chu-Agor, J.A. 
 Guzman, G.A. Kiker, R. 
 Muñoz-Carpena, and I. 
 Linkov 

Quantifying the changes in beach habitat due to long-term sea level 
rise, storm erosion, and re-nourishment 

mlcagor@ufl.edu 

Manhar Dhanak, E. An, P. 
 Beaujean, and K. Von 
 Ellenrieder 

Sensor Platforms for Ocean Observation dhanak@fau.edu 

Mantha Mehallis, L. Berry, 
 and N. Hammer 

Florida Atlantic Universityâ€™s Role in Developing a National 
Climate Change Curriculum 

clockha2@fau.edu 

Corene J. Matyas Forcings associated with changes in the areal coverage of tropical 
cyclone rain fields after landfall 

matyas@ufl.edu 

Melissa Ayvaz Paleotempestology at Pineland: Developing a Proxy Method that 
Integrates Archaeology with Climatology 

ayvaz@ufl.edu 

Ming Ye, H. Dai, A. 
 Niedoroda, D. Feng, S. 
 Kish, and J. Donoghue 

Costal Zone Responses to Sea-Level Rise: Numerical Modeling and 
Uncertainty Analysis 

mye@fsu.edu 

Nicholas DiGruttolo, and A. 
 Mohamed 

Marrying Topography and Tides ndigrutt@ufl.edu 

Nicole Biller, E. Martin, and 
 B. Flower 

Evidence for Meltwater Pulse 1a in the Gulf of Mexico based on 
radiogenic isotopes 

Nbiller@ufl.edu 

P.Waylen, C. Annear, and 
 Y. Qiu 

Estimating Historic Precipittaion Inputs into Lake Mweru, Zambia. prwaylen@ufl.edu 

Qing-Chang Lu, Z.-R. Peng, 
 and F. Yang 

Sea-level Rise Impacts on Transportation and Economic Analysis of 
Its Adaptation Strategies 

tranlqctj@gmail.com 

Ricardo A. Alvarez Storm Surge and Climate Change: the Forgotten Factor ricardoalfonso@mitigat.com 

Robert Schroeder, A. Serna, 
 and L. Scinto 

Estimating Net Carbon Sequestration or Release from Simulated 
Everglades Tree Islands Using Soil CO2 Efflux and Litter Mass 

rschroed@fiu.edu 

Jeffrey G. Ryan, A. 
 Feldman, F. Muller-
 Karger, F. Gilbes, D. 
 Stone, L. Plank, M. 
 Peterson, B. Herman, M. 
 Trotz, G. Meisels, and 
 C.J. Trotz Reynolds 

The Coastal Areas Climate Change Education (CACCE) Partnership 
Development and Planning Efforts for Climate Change Education in 
Florida and the Caribbean 

ryan@mail.usf.edu 

Sieara C. Claytor, J. R. 
 Seavey, and S. E. 
 Cameron Devitt 

A Review of Climate Change Impacts on Ecosystem Services in 
Florida 

sclayto@ufl.edu 

Shirley Baker, J. Scarpa, and 
 L. Sturmer 

Breeding a Better Clam: Preparing the Florida Hard Clam 
Aquaculture Industry for Climate Change 

sbaker25@ufl.edu 

Stan Bronson, N. Beller-
 Sims, and P. 
 Grosskruger 

USNC: Exchanging Climate Change Adaptation Knowledge stan@floridaearth.org 

Lydia Stefanova, P. Sura, 
 and M. Griffin 

Non-gaussian distribution of wintertime daily minimum and 
maximum temperatures 

lstefanova@fsu.edu 

Susan M. Natali, and E. 
 A.G. Schuur 

Effects of permafrost degradation on tundra carbon balance natali@ufl.edu 
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Suwan Shen, and Z. Ren 
 Peng 

Impact Analysis Based Land Use and Infrastructure Adaptation 
Planning to Climate Change 

swshen@ufl.edu 

Thomas J. Smith III, L. 
 Stefanova, V. Misra, P. 
 R. Nelson, and G. 
 Tiling-Range 

Will non-native, exotic mangroves in south Florida expand their 
ranges? An assessment using down scaled AOGCM climate model 
projections 

tom_j_smith@usgs.gov 

Tim Chapin, R. Deyle, and 
 H. Higgins 
Tim Martin, G. Peter, M. 
 Monroe, Tom Fox, and 
 J. Ireland 

Integrating Accelerated Sea Level Rise Mitigation into Long Range 
Transportation Planning 
PINEMAP – Pine Integrated Network: Education, Mitigation and 
Adaptation Project; Mapping the future of southern pine management 
in a changing world; a NIFA-funded Coordinated Agriculture Project 

tchapin@fsu.edu 
 
tamartin@ufl.edu 
 

Tom Hoctor, R. Noss, J. 
 Oetting, and M. Volk 

Predicting and Mitigating the Effects of Sea-Level Rise and Land-Use 
Change on Imperiled Species and Natural Communities in Florida 

mikevolk@ufl.edu 

Trevor Cole, and A. Dutton Calibrating the timing of past changes in sea level colet1223@ufl.edu 

 


